Police & Civil Service Race Walk Championships (10Km) -Men
Police vs Civil Service (Ryan Cup)

Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham 22/09/10

Overall Race Position Civil Service Police Name
1 1 Dave Turner
2 1 PeteRyan
3 2 John Hall
4 3 Steve Uttley
5 4 John Llewellin
6 2 Amos Seddon
7 5 Dwane Butterly
8 6 Dave Evans
9 7 Chris Brolly
10 8 John Lovatt
11 9 Bill Kingston
12 3 GlynJones
13 4 Chris Flint
14 5  RossJohns
15 10 Bob Dobson
16 6  Martin Slevin
17 11 Richard Kellett
18 7  Richard Mallinson
19 8  Steve Broadbent
20 12 Peter Crahan
21 9  Bill Murray
22 10 Dave Wilkinson
23 11 Graham Slater
24 13 John Crahan
25 14 Keith Mitchell
26 12 Chris Holmes
Ryan Cup
1 Civil Service - 28 Pts
2 Police - 63 Pts
Civil Service Teams 1 DEFRA

2 HMRC

Police & Civil Service 5Km Championships (Women)
Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham - 22/09/10

Overall Race Position Civil Service Police Name
1 1 Lyn Bradley
Mauren Noel
Lesley Yearly
Pat Evans
Geraldine Legon
Jane Hodge
1  Elizabeth Man-Rey
7 Ginette Craig
2 Sue Harrison
Ann Crofts
Gail Hickson
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Civil Service Teams 1 HMRC

Force/Service
Post Office NE
Essex Police
DEFRA
Justice Dept
DEFRA

Met Police
Post Office
HMRC

HMRC

HMRC

HMRC

West Midlands Police

Met Police

West Midlands Police

ECGD

West Midlands Police

HMRC

West Midlands Police

Lancashire Police
HASSRA
Lancashire Police
Lancashire Police
Lancashire Police
HASSRA

DEFRA

Essex Police

Hall, Llewellin, Mitchell
Evans, Brolly, Lovatt

Force/Service
HMRC

DEFRA

Prison Service
HMRC

PO - Mt Pleasant
HMRC

Essex Police
HASSRA
Lancashire Police
Lancashire Police
Lancashire Police

Bradley, Evans, Hodge

Time
53.07
53.27
54.40
55.18
57.48
58.23
60.43
60.52
61.18
61.27
62.11
62.23
62.58
63.22
63.24
63.46
64.22
66.11
66.39
68.49
66.39
70.34
71.41
71.42
74.14
74.20

20 Pts
21 Pts

Time
29.09
29.58
32.18
32.22
33.25
33.32
36.31
37.36
38.05
41.16
41.21

11 Pts



